Rozkfad sobotniChrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy M(227 ) - Ptaza Dolna I. (Petla) 248(248)

17a |[strona Rozktad wazny od: 07.07.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady km suma|01701/01701/01701/01701/01701/01701/01701/01701/01701/01701/01701
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy v WV | 6:34] 8:19| 9:2910:49/12:09]13:14|14:19/15:18 20:38/21:39
30 |Chrzandw Szpitalna 1.400  |1.400] 6:36| 8:21| 9:31/10:51]12:11]13:16/14:21]15:20 20:40/21:41
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy 16:48
117 |Chrzanéw Topolowa 1.400  |5.600 16:50
903 |Chrzandéw Szpital 0.300  |5.900 16:51
901 |Chrzandéw Szpital 0.100  [6.000 16:51
30 |Chrzanéw Szpitalna 0.400 [6.400 16:52
48 |Chrzanéw Koscielec Staw. 0.300  |1.700) 6:37 | 8:22| 9:3210:52/12:12]13:17(14:22/15:21]16:53(20:41/21:42
193 |Chrzanéw Koscielec 0.600  |2.300) 6:38| 8:23| 9:33/10:53/12:13]13:18[14:23/15:22|16:54(20:42|21:43
182 |Chrzanéw Koscielec Las 0.600  2.900) 6:39 | 824 | 9:3410:54/12:14]13:19(14:24/15:23|16:55(20:43| 21:44
237 |Plaza Wapiennik Il 1.200  |4.100] 6:41] 8:26| 9:36 |10:56|12:16]13:21/14:26|15:25|16:57|20:45|21:46
128 |Plaza Wapiennik | 0.700  |4.800) 6:43 | 8:28 | 9:3810:58/12:18/13:23|14:28/15:27|16:59(20:47|21:48
192 |Plaza Dziafki 0.600  |5.400) 6:44 | 829 | 9:3910:59/12:19/13:24|14:29/15:28/17:00{20:48 21:49
225 |Plaza Cmentarz 0.900  |6.300) 6:46| 8:31| 9:41[11:01/12:21/13:26|14:31]15:30/17:02]20:50{21:51
118 |Ptaza Gérna Kosciot 0.500  |6.800) 6:47 | 8:32| 9:4211.02/12:22|13:27{14:32/15:31]17:03|20:51/21:52
229 |PfazaRole 0.500  |7.300) 6:48| 8:33| 9:4311:03/12:23]13:28(14:33/15:32|17:04({20:52|21:53
126 |Ptaza Dolnalll. 0.500  |7.800) 6:49 | 8:34| 9:4411:04/12:24/13:29|14:34/15:33]17:0520:53| 21:54
242 |Pfaza Dolnall. 1.400  19.200] 6:51| 8:36| 9:46 |11:06]12:26|13:31/14:36|15:35|17:07|20:55|21:56
248 |Pfaza Dolna l. (Petla) 0.100  |9.300) 6:51| 8:36| 9:46 12:26 14:36 21:56
389 |Wygielzéw Wygielzow 0.100/1.100 | 1.200 11:08 13:33 15:37]17:09(20:57




1 7a Strona 1

Rozkfad sobotniPtaza Dolna I. (Petla) 248(248) - Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy M(227 )
Rozktad wazny od: 07.07.2024 do: 28.02.2031

Numer brygady| km | suma [01701]03201/03201]03201/01701/01701/03201/03201
389 |Wygielzow Wygielzow v | ¥ 15:38/17:18/19:18
248 |Plaza Dolna |. (Petla) 1.100| 1.100 15:40[17:20(19:20
248 |Plaza Dolna |. (Petla) 7:00| 7:50|11:55]13:10|15:40|17:20/19:20/ 20:30
426 |Plaza Dolna . 1.500 1.500 | 7:02| 7:52|11:57[13:12]15:42]17:22]19:22/20:32
529 |Plaza Role 0.500| 2.000 | 7:04| 7:54|11:59|13:1415:44|17:24]19:24| 20:34
418 |Plaza Gérna Kociét 0.500| 2.500 | 7:06| 7:56|12:01/13:16/15:46|17:26]19:26|20:36
559 |Plaza Cmentarz 0.500| 3.000 | 7:07| 7:5712:02]13:17|15:47|17:27[19:27| 20:37
492 |Plaza Dziatki 0.900| 3.900 | 7:09| 7:59|12:04|13:19|15:49|17:29| 19:29| 20:39
428 |Plaza Wapiennik | 0.600| 4.500 | 7:10| 8:00|12:05/13:20/15:50| 17:30| 19:30|20:40
537 |Plaza Wapiennik Ii 0.700| 5.200 | 7:12] 8:02[12:07/13:22/15:52| 17:32[ 19:32| 20:42
482 |Chrzanéw Koscielec Las 1.200] 6.400 | 7:14 | 8:04|12:09]13:24|15:54|17:34|19:3420:44
493 |Chrzanéw Koscielec 0.600| 7.000 | 7:15| 8:05[12:10/13:25/15:55| 17:35] 19:35/20:45
890 |Chrzanéw Sendlerowej 0.700| 7.700 | 7:16| 8:06|12:11/13:26/15:56| 17:36| 19:36|20:46
106 |Chrzanéw Kasztanowa 0.400| 8.100 | 7:17| 8:07 [12:12/13:27/15:57|17:37|19:37| 2047
448 |Chrzanéw Koscielec Staw. 0.500| 8.600 | 7:18| 8:08|12:13[13:28|15:58]17:38/19:38/ 20:48
117 _|Chrzanéw Topolowa 0.400| 9.000 | 7:19| 8:09|12:14/13:29/15:59| 17:39| 19:39|20:49
903 |Chrzanéw Szpital 0.300| 9.300 | 7:20| 8:10]12:15/13:30/16:00| 17:40| 19:40|20:50
901 |Chrzanéw Szpital 0.100| 9.400 | 7:20| 8:10[12:15/13:30/16:00| 17:40| 19:40|20:50
630 |Chrzanéw Szpitalna 0.400| 9.800 | 7:21] 8:11[12:16/13:31/16:01|17:41]19:41] 2051
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy 1.200 11.000 | 7:24 | 8:14]12:19]13:34]16:04| 17:44| 19:44 | 20:54




